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Wettkampf-Nr. 42
50m Brust Männer Vorlauf

Weltrekord 25.95 Adam Peaty GBR 25.07.2017 Budapest
Europarekord 25.95 Adam Peaty GBR 25.07.2017 Budapest
Deutscher Rekord 26.83 Hendrik Feldwehr SG Essen 28.07.2009 Rome

U20-Wertung
Platz Name JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

28.381 Christopher WEIDNER Wardenburger SC2005 + 0.68 A
29.212 Subäjr BILTAEV SV Cannstatt2007 + 0.71 B
29.273 Benedikt SCHULTE OESTRICH TPSK 19252002 + 0.65 B
29.354 Leon IRMER SV Olympia Rostock2002 + 0.61 B
29.425 Felix BERLING TV Meppen2002 + 0.65 B
29.476 Emilian HOLLANK TSV Riedlingen2006 + 0.65 R2
29.707 Jos GANSKOW SG Rhein-Mosel2003 + 0.69 R4
29.898 Florian FRÖSCHKE Dresdner SC 18982004 + 0.68
29.979 Sander LIEBIG TSV Erding2004 + 0.65
30.0110 Arian WÜSTENHAGEN Dresdner SC 18982006 + 0.69
30.0911 Tim EIPL SV Nikar Heidelberg2003 + 0.66
30.6512 Vincent PÜSCHEL Wasserfreunde Spandau 042003 + 0.65
30.7913 Nico BARNA SV Nikar Heidelberg2003 + 0.58
31.0014 Tristan GRAF VON BRÜHL Dresdner SC 18982005 + 0.69

ABGPaul KLAEREN Düsseldorfer SC 18982003
ABGTaliso ENGEL SG Mittelfranken2002
ABGWilliam GODSELL SSF Bonn2005
DNSJulius MONTAG SCW Eschborn2005 ENM
DNSMax WAMELING DSW 1912 Darmstadt2004 ENM

Offene Wertung
Platz Name JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

27.181 Melvin IMOUDU Potsdamer SV1999 + 0.72 A
27.532 Lucas MATZERATH SG Frankfurt2000 + 0.69 A
28.013 Philipp BRANDT Celler Schwimm-Club1999 + 0.58 A
28.124 Noel DE GEUS Eintracht Hildesheim2000 + 0.66 A
28.295 Urs-Laurin BLUDAU SC Wiesbaden 19111998 + 0.66 A
28.386 Christopher WEIDNER Wardenburger SC2005 + 0.68 A
28.717 Simeon BENNER SV Waiblingen1997 + 0.72 A
28.878 Alexander KÜHLING SG Bayer1997 + 0.72 A
28.919 Moritz KEMPER SC Aqua Köln1997 + 0.70 B
29.2110 Subäjr BILTAEV SV Cannstatt2007 + 0.71 B
29.2411 Ramon KLENZ Sport-Union Neckarsulm1998 + 0.60 B
29.2712 Benedikt SCHULTE OESTRICH TPSK 19252002 + 0.65 B
29.2913 Yannis Merlin WILLIM SSG Leipzig1999 + 0.66 B
29.3314 Benjamin RÖHRIG SG Wasserratten Norderstedt1998 + 0.66 B
29.3515 Leon IRMER SV Olympia Rostock2002 + 0.61 B
29.4216 Felix BERLING TV Meppen2002 + 0.65 B
29.4517 Klemens DEGENHARDT Post SV Leipzig1994 + 0.64 R1
29.4718 Emilian HOLLANK TSV Riedlingen2006 + 0.65 R2
29.4718 Fabian LÖWE SSV Grenzach2000 + 0.71 R2
29.7020 Jos GANSKOW SG Rhein-Mosel2003 + 0.69 R4
29.8921 Florian FRÖSCHKE Dresdner SC 18982004 + 0.68
29.9722 Sander LIEBIG TSV Erding2004 + 0.65
30.0123 Arian WÜSTENHAGEN Dresdner SC 18982006 + 0.69
30.0123 Nick NÄTHER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld2000 + 0.65
30.0425 Jonas SCHWERTHELM Hannover 962000 + 0.67
30.0926 Tim EIPL SV Nikar Heidelberg2003 + 0.66
30.1627 Lars KOCHMANN SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt2001 + 0.66
30.5228 Henrik FISCHER TWG 1861 Göttingen1995 + 0.69
30.5829 Ole THARANDT SCW Eschborn2001 + 0.68
30.6530 Vincent PÜSCHEL Wasserfreunde Spandau 042003 + 0.65
30.7931 Nico BARNA SV Nikar Heidelberg2003 + 0.58
30.9032 Nils FRIESE TPSK 19251995 + 0.63
31.0033 Tristan GRAF VON BRÜHL Dresdner SC 18982005 + 0.69

ABGDr. Jan FÄHRMANN SV Sigiltra Sögel1993
ABGPaul KLAEREN Düsseldorfer SC 18982003
ABGTaliso ENGEL SG Mittelfranken2002
ABGWilliam GODSELL SSF Bonn2005
DNSJulius MONTAG SCW Eschborn2005 ENM
DNSMax WAMELING DSW 1912 Darmstadt2004 ENM
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 42 (50m Brust Männer Vorlauf - Sonderwertung)

Sonderwertung
Platz Name JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

DNSMaksym TKACHUK Ukraine2003

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de Berlin erstellt 26.06.2022 12:33


